
60m (Meisjes A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Ayla van Aert 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 9,09 21
2 Wisterlande Kouters 2003 Annaschool meisjes 9,11 20
3 Tina Boot 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 9,25 19
4 Jess Jochems 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 9,31 18
5 Meike Graumans 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 9,34 17
6 Isabel Bomer 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 9,35 16
7 Yshanie Verheggen 2003 Sint Bavo meisjes 9,38 15
8 Jori van Kuijck 2006 Sint Bavo meisjes 9,73
9 Isatu Bundu 2003 de Wegwijzer meisjes 9,78 14

10 Sanne Top 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 9,97 13
11 Marit de Koning 2004 Sint Jozef meisjes 10,10 12
12 Hilde Nouws 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 10,11 11
13 Esmee Braspenning 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 10,16 10
14 Sara Hoegee 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 10,25 9
15 Jill Franken 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 10,27
16 Febian Bundu 2005 de Wegwijzer meisjes 10,34
17 Indy Boomaerts 2005 Annaschool meisjes 10,46 8
18 Gwen Bommelijn 2004 St Martinus Schijf meisje 10,47 7
19 Marieke Goetstouwers 2004 Sint Jozef meisjes 10,49 6
20 Elise de Bakker 2005 St Martinus Schijf meisje 10,51 4,5

Fenna Graumans 2006 Annaschool meisjes 10,51 4,5
22 Loes van Hooijdonk 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 10,62
23 Lisa Oostvogels 2005 Zonnebloem meisjes 10,80 3
24 Faye Hammerstein 2003 St Martinus Schijf meisje 10,81 2
25 Joyce Rens 2003 St Martinus Schijf meisje 10,84
26 Fieke Vrijdag 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 10,85 1
27 Sam Adriaensen 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 10,90
28 Lisa van Bedaf 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 10,95
29 Sarah de Vries 2005 Annaschool meisjes 11,06
30 Bo Gabriel 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 11,07
31 Roos van Egmond 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 11,10
32 Lieve Bastiaansen 2005 Annaschool meisjes 11,26
33 Aniek Dekkers 2005 St Martinus Schijf meisje 11,37

600m (Meisjes A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Tessa Mertens 2003 Sint Bavo meisjes 1:56,97 21
2 Mira van der Maas 2003 Sint Antonius meisjes 2:00,87 20
3 Lois Luteijn 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 2:03,11 19
4 Anouk Boomaerts 2005 Annaschool meisjes 2:06,98 18
5 Jess Jochems 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 2:10,41 17
6 Moya Leenaerts 2002 de Wegwijzer meisjes 2:10,78 16
7 Luna Romme 2004 St Martinus Schijf meisje 2:11,76 15
8 Isabel Bomer 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 2:12,07 14
9 Jill Franken 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 2:12,54 13

10 Isa van de Crommenacker 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 2:13,15
11 Indy Boomaerts 2005 Annaschool meisjes 2:14,38 12
12 Wisterlande Kouters 2003 Annaschool meisjes 2:14,80 10,5

Jonna van Laerhoven 2003 de Wegwijzer meisjes 2:14,80 10,5
14 Dana Notenboom 2003 Sint Antonius meisjes 2:17,91 9
15 Evi Noorland 2003 Sint Antonius meisjes 2:18,00
16 Hilde Huijbregts 2006 Sint Jozef meisjes 2:18,03 8
17 Bo Dictus 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 2:19,00 7
18 Farah Errahmouni 2006 Annaschool meisjes 2:23,00
19 Indy van Oorschot 2003 de Wegwijzer meisjes 2:25,75
20 Cato Bastiaansen 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 2:25,81
21 Anouk Huijsmans 2006 Sint Jozef meisjes 2:29,00 6
22 Fieke Vrijdag 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 2:29,35 5
23 Guusje van Overveld 2004 St Martinus Schijf meisje 2:32,00 4

Bo Gabriel 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 2:32,00
25 Robin Bestebreur 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 2:36,00 3
26 Lieve Bastiaansen 2005 Annaschool meisjes 2:37,00
27 Roos van Egmond 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 2:39,00
28 Lisa Oostvogels 2005 Zonnebloem meisjes 2:43,00 2
29 Elise de Bakker 2005 St Martinus Schijf meisje 2:53,00 1
30 Nienke de Jong 2006 St Martinus Schijf meisje 3:00,00
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31 Isatu Bundu 2003 de Wegwijzer meisjes 3:30,00
32 Cilla Kardinaal 2005 St Martinus Schijf meisje 3:36,00
33 Steffi Verhaard 2003 Sint Jozef meisjes dnf

ver (Meisjes A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Mira van der Maas 2003 Sint Antonius meisjes 4,06 21
2 Cato Bastiaansen 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 4,05 20
3 Luna Romme 2004 St Martinus Schijf meisje 3,70 19
4 Tina Boot 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 3,67 18
5 Sanne Top 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 3,61 17
6 Yshanie Verheggen 2003 Sint Bavo meisjes 3,58 16
7 Meike Graumans 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 3,57 15

Sanne Lambregts 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 3,57 15
9 Benedicte Kimwanga 2005 Annaschool meisjes 3,54 14

10 Dana Notenboom 2003 Sint Antonius meisjes 3,48 13
11 Hilde Huijbregts 2006 Sint Jozef meisjes 3,45 12
12 Jori van Kuijck 2006 Sint Bavo meisjes 3,44
13 Bo Dictus 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 3,40 11
14 Sam Adriaensen 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 3,28 10
15 Niki Papadolambakis 2005 Zonnebloem meisjes 3,26 9
16 Gwen Bommelijn 2004 St Martinus Schijf meisje 3,23 8
17 Roelie van de Riet 2005 de Wegwijzer meisjes 3,19 7
18 Elle Panhuijzen 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 3,18 6
19 Indy Vermeiren 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 3,14
20 Gaby Verhoeven 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 3,10 5
21 Hilde Nouws 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 3,06
22 Joyce Rens 2003 St Martinus Schijf meisje 3,05 4
23 Sarah de Vries 2005 Annaschool meisjes 3,00 2,5

Esmee Braspenning 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 3,00 2,5
25 Marit de Koning 2004 Sint Jozef meisjes 2,92

Fleur Schrauwen 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 2,92
27 Fenna Graumans 2006 Annaschool meisjes 2,89 1
28 Febian Bundu 2005 de Wegwijzer meisjes 2,85
29 Bo Jalink 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 2,82
30 Marit Bekers 2004 Annaschool meisjes 2,74
31 Gwendolyn van Nguyen 2003 Zonnebloem meisjes 2,70
32 Hannah van Doremalen 2003 Zonnebloem meisjes 2,60
33 Nienke de Jong 2006 St Martinus Schijf meisje 2,25

bal (Meisjes A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Moya Leenaerts 2002 de Wegwijzer meisjes 40,84 21
2 Tessa Mertens 2003 Sint Bavo meisjes 29,69 20
3 Anouk Boomaerts 2005 Annaschool meisjes 24,16 19
4 Imke Lodewijk 2003 Sint Bavo meisjes 23,20 18
5 Elise van Eekelen 2003 Sint Bavo meisjes 21,76 17
6 Evi Noorland 2003 Sint Antonius meisjes 21,55 16
7 Isa van de Crommenacker 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 21,41
8 Hannah van Doremalen 2003 Zonnebloem meisjes 20,95 15
9 Sanne Lambregts 2004 Sint Bavo meisjes 20,34

10 Steffi Verhaard 2003 Sint Jozef meisjes 19,52 14
11 Bo Jalink 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 19,34 13
12 Gaby Verhoeven 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 18,53 12
13 Guusje van Overveld 2004 St Martinus Schijf meisje 18,21 11
14 Indy Vermeiren 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 17,95 10
15 Gwendolyn van Nguyen 2003 Zonnebloem meisjes 17,92 9
16 Jonna van Laerhoven 2003 de Wegwijzer meisjes 17,63 8
17 Faye Hammerstein 2003 St Martinus Schijf meisje 17,41 7
18 Loes van Hooijdonk 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 16,86
19 Benedicte Kimwanga 2005 Annaschool meisjes 16,78 6
20 Marieke Goetstouwers 2004 Sint Jozef meisjes 16,41 5
21 Lisa van Bedaf 2004 de Wegwijzer meisjes 15,90 4
22 Indy van Oorschot 2003 de Wegwijzer meisjes 15,85
23 Aniek Dekkers 2005 St Martinus Schijf meisje 15,49 3
24 Elle Panhuijzen 2004 Zonnebloem meisjes 15,40
25 Baukje Daems 2005 de Wegwijzer meisjes 15,21
26 Marit Bekers 2004 Annaschool meisjes 14,67 2
27 Amber van Eekelen 2004 Sint Antonius meisjes 14,35
28 Fleur Schrauwen 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 14,25 1
29 Cilla Kardinaal 2005 St Martinus Schijf meisje 13,69
30 Robin Bestebreur 2005 Sint Jozef meisjes 13,39
31 Farah Errahmouni 2006 Annaschool meisjes 12,52
32 Anouk Huijsmans 2006 Sint Jozef meisjes 8,80



10x60m (Meisjes A)
nr. school prestatie punten

1 Sint Bavo meisjes 1:43,16 21
2 Annaschool meisjes 1:45,18 18
3 de Wegwijzer meisjes 1:46,38 15
4 Zonnebloem meisjes 1:51,64 12
5 Sint Jozef meisjes 1:53,30 9
6 St Martinus Schijf meisje 1:58,25 6
7 Sint Antonius meisjes 00,00 0


